smile statements https://welcome23.smile.co.uk/SmileWeb/sidebar....

smile is part of The Co-operative Bank, registered office:
The Co-operative Bank plc., PO Box 101, 1 Balloon Street,
Manchester M60 4EP.

Telephone Number: 0870 843 2265

Registered in England and Wales

No. 9900937

smile savings account statement

account title: MR F O'GORMAN

1 of 2
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date printed: 06/05/2010
date transaction money in money out balance
BROUGHT FORWARD £0.00+
05/11/2008 TFR 09012620850699 £1700.00 £1700.00-
05/11/2008 TFR 92881148909200 £5000.00 £3300.00+
20/11/2008 TFR 09012620850699 £1700.00 £1600.00+
19/12/2008 TFR 09012620850699 £1600.00 £0.00+
27/01/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1600.00 £1600.00-
27/01/2009 TFR 92881148909200 £5000.00 £3400.00+
23/02/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1600.00 £1800.00+
23/03/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1600.00 £200.00+
03/04/2009 INTEREST TAX PAID. £4.85 £204.85+
28/04/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1600.00 £1395.15-
28/04/2009 TFR 92881148909200 £5000.00 £3604.85+
27/05/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1000.00 £2604.85+
29/06/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1000.00 £1604.85+
31/07/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1200.00 £404.85+
01/09/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1200.00 £795.15-
01/09/2009 TFR 92881148909200 £5000.00 £4204.85+
28/09/2009 TFR 09012620850699 £1600.00 £2604.85+
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